
OFC Matt Wilson
mwilson@topeka.org

785-368-0980

413

434

435

436
445

426

423424

444
443

415

414
OFC Bryan Stricklin

bstricklin@topeka.org
785-368-1906

OFC Michael Diehl
mdiehl@topeka.org

785-368-1657

OFC Clinton Eubanks
ceubanks@topeka.org

785-368-2470

OFC Morgan Bracken
mbracken@topeka.org

785-368-2476

OFC Kerry Connell
kconnell@topeka.org

785-368-2472

OFC William Lister
wlister@topeka.org

785-368-3787

OFC Evan Friedrichs
efriedrichs@topeka.org

785-368-4149

OFC Alexander Wall
awall@topeka.org

785-368-3051

OFC Jason Dunderdale
jdunderdale@topeka.org

785-368-3135

OFC Michael Hendricks
mhendricks@topeka.org

785-368-3055

OFC Derek Child
dchild@topeka.org

785-368-3665

Topeka Police Department
Community Policing Officer (CPO)

Contact Information

PUBLIC HOUSING
OFC Matthew Blassingame
mblassingame@topeka.org

785-357-8842
Ext 121

MENTAL HEALTH
OFC Shawn Kimble

skimble@topeka.org
785-368-9571

CPO EAST SUPERVISOR
SGT Robert Simmons
rsimmons@topeka.org

785-368-2401
CPO WEST SUPERVISOR

SGT Dan Wilson
dwilson@topeka.org

785-368-2583

COMMUNITY POLICING HOTLINE 785-368-2500
communitypolicehotline@topeka.org


